
Facilities Standards and Operations Division
Field Representative Inspection Assignments
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Alpine Steve Wicklander* Steve Wicklander*
Amador Dale Miller* Dale Miller*
Butte Dale Miller Dale Miller
Calaveras Dale Miller* Dale Miller
Colusa Kim Moule* Kim Moule
Contra Costa Dale Miller Steven Wicklander
Del Norte Steve Wicklander* Steve Wicklander
El Dorado Matthew Schuler* Matthew Schuler
Fresno Tim McWilliams Tim McWilliams
Glenn Kim Moule* Kim Moule
Humboldt Steve Wicklander* Steve Wicklander
Imperial Jill Farris Jill Farris
Inyo Jill Farris Jill Farris
Kern James Peak James Peak
Kings Jill Farris Jill Farris
Lake Steve Wicklander Steve Wicklander
Lassen Steve Wicklander* Steve Wicklander

Type II: Traci Kessler
Sheriff's Type I/CH: Dale Miller

Madera James Peak James Peak
Marin Traci Kessler Traci Kessler
Mariposa Jill Farris* Jill Farris
Mendocino Jovin Adamos Jovin Adamos
Merced Tim McWilliams Tim McWilliams
Modoc Steve Wicklander* Steve Wicklander
Mono Jill Farris Jill Farris

Napa Jovin Adamos Jovin Adamos
Nevada Matt Schuler* Matthew Schuler
Orange Michael Bush Jill Farris
Placer Kim Moule Kim Moule
Plumas Dale Miller* Dale Miller
Riverside Traci Kessler Traci Kessler
Sacramento Tim McWilliams Tim McWilliams

Alameda Jill Farris

Kim MouleMonterey 
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Dale Miller 

Dale Miller 
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   San Benito Tim McWilliams* Tim McWilliams
San Bernardino Jovin Adamos Jovin Adamos

Type II: Tim McWilliams
CH: Dale Miller

San Francisco Dale Miller Matthew Schuler
San Joaquin Matthew Schuler Matthew Schuler
San Luis Obispo James Peak James Peak
San Mateo Kim Moule Kim Moule
Santa Barbara Jovin Adamos Jovin Adamos
Santa Clara Matthew Schuler Matthew Schuler
Santa Cruz Kim Moule* Kim Moule
Shasta Steve Wicklander* Steve Wicklander
Sierra Dale Miller* Dale Miller
Siskiyou Dale Miller* Dale Miller
Solano Traci Kessler Traci Kessler
Sonoma Matthew Schuler Matthew Schuler
Stanislaus Tim McWilliams* Tim McWilliams
Sutter Steve Wicklander Steve Wicklander
Tehama Steve Wicklander* Steve Wicklander
Trinity Dale Miller* Dale Miller
Tulare James Peak James Peak
Tuolumne Dale Miller* Dale Miller
Ventura Jovin Adamos Jovin Adamos
Yolo Kim Moule Kim Moule
Yuba Tim McWilliams* Tim McWilliams

*No facilities

Michael Bush
(916) 324-9861

michael.bush@bscc.ca.gov

Traci Kessler
(916) 956-3682

traci.kessler@bscc.ca.gov

San Diego Michael Bush

Jovin Adamos
(916) 207-7074

jovin.adamos@bscc.ca.gov

Jill Farris
(916) 261-4325

jill.farris@bscc.ca.gov
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Kim Moule
(916) 322-8081

kim.moule@bscc.ca.gov

Matthew Schuler
(916) 322-8346

matthew.schuler@bscc.ca.gov

Steven Wicklander
(916) 621-2894

steven.wicklander@bscc.ca.gov

Tim McWilliams

james.peak@bscc.ca.gov

(916) 324-1914

(916) 323-2613
dale.miller@bscc.ca.gov

(916) 516-4022
James Peak

Dale Miller

tim.mcwilliams@bscc.ca.gov
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